JPA
ST e

poolplayers.jp

Point Earner Report By PA
Summer 2018

9-Ball

Name

Satoru Aoki

Taiki Ishida
Hirotaka Kojima
Toshikazu Ito
Reita Fujii

Syo Abe

Yuki Yoshida
Norifumi Hirata
Akira Kaneoya
Yasuhiko Yoshida
Takayuki Imazeki
Shinobu Kitahara
Kazuma Marutani
Yoko Abe
Masaaki Akiba
Shingo Yasuda
Yumiko Katakai
Taichiro Ajima
Ayano Sato

Maki Naruse
Tetsuya Hachiro
Masaki Kawafuji
Yoshihiro Shindo
Masaaki Nagatsuka
Natsumi Onuma
Yoshihiro Ito
Haruna Wada
Naohiro Hosoya
Hideaki Shindo
Hideaki Kijima

Member #

03967
02382
08074
03031
08616
10018
07630
08703
07570
08186
07571
03557
07113
10019
02383
01076
05658
05702
09121
09120
08175
07659
05231
06593
06240
08704
08092
10169
08705
10221

9
4
3
5
2
7
5
5
2
6
4
5
5
2
7
7
3
4
2
4
5
6
5
4
4
5
2
2
3
7
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26402
26403
26403
26403
26404
26402
26403
26401
26404
26404
26404
26401
26404
26402
26403
26404
26404
26403
26402
26402
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Points
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47
107
73
92
64
115
74
71
56
65
41
61
61
49
58
57
76
55
63
81
51
41
63
62
62
44
36
41
23
11

Points
Per
Match
15.67
15.29
14.60
13.14
12.80
12.78
12.33
11.83
11.20
10.83
10.25
10.17
10.17
9.80
9.67
9.50
9.50
9.17
9.00
9.00
8.50
8.20
7.88
7.75
7.75
7.33
7.20
6.83
5.75
5.50

% of
Avail
Points Place

78.3 % 1
76.4 % 2
73.0 % 3
65.7 % 4
64.0 % 5
63.9 % 6
61.7 % 7
59.2 % 8
56.0 % 9
54.2 % 10
51.3 % "
50.8 % 12
50.8 % 12
49.0 % 14
48.3 % 15
475 % 16
475 % 16
45.8 % 18
45.0 % 19
45.0 % 19
425 % 21
41.0 % 22
394 % 23
38.8 % 24
38.8 % 24
36.7 % 26
36.0 % 27
34.2 % 28
28.8 % 29
27.5 % 30
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